
THE W 2.50 AC OF LOT 10 ROSE
CREEK PLANTATION S/D PHASE 1.
ALSO DESC AS: COMM AT INTERS

NICKELSON JOSHUA A/NICKELSON DANETTE M
204 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 2.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

498,056
9,122
45,000

552,178
186,033
366,145

HX HB 51,411
314,734
552,178

0

558,908

1243/0695 10/15/2012 WD U I 37 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOB ROCHE

JOSHUA A & DANETTE 

1226/1882 12/14/2011 WD U I 12 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNTRUST BANK

JACOB ROCHE
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24655 SFR 1,161 06/22/2006

2013HX Base Yr

204 SW STONERIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 4,672 128.6220 144.06 673,048 2009 2009 0 0
AP
10 16.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 4009

BAS 4,009 100 4,009 427,377

FGR 751 55 413 44,028

FOP 835 30 250 26,651

5,595 4,672 498,056

BAS= 4009$ FOP= 835$ FGR= 751$.

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,553.00 UT 2.25 2.25 50 2009 2009 3 50 5,122

9,122

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


